I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 129
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13121512911095

13121512911098

13121512911101

13121512911102

13121512911104

13121512911107

Name
BHUPI NDER SI NGH

DHARM NDER KUMAR

HARMESH KUVAR

JAGSEER CHAND

JATI NDER SI NGH

SCHAN SI NGH

TURNER
Semest er 2

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, RAJPURA
Br anch Name

Ms. Qbt .
431

481

457

493

468

416

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(P /87
(0137
(0131
(P /94
(01731
(0134
(P /87
(0137
(0127
(P /87
(0142
(0132
(P 192
(0142
(0129
(P /98
(0142

(0132

) 14
)/ 16
)/
)/ 15
)/ 16
)/
) 14
)/ 15
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)/ 13
)/ 15
)/
)12
)12
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(O /50

(0O /166

(0152

(0 /208

(0151

(0O /198

(0145

(0 /222

(O /50

(01199

(0129

(O /167

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 22

)/ 8

)/ 23

)7

)/ 21

)/ 8

)/ 24

) 7

)/ 21

)/ 6

)/ 18

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: I NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, NAKODAR.

Cour se Code: 129 Br anch Name : TURNER

Max Mar ks: 700 Semnest er 2

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13221112919749 GURJI'T SI NGH 509 99931 (0O /72 )/ 16 99932 (O/67 )7 PASS

99933 (P /47 ) 17 99935 (0O /225 )/ 26

99977 (0O /32 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 129
Max Mar ks: 700

1

S. No

NOTE :

Regi stration No
13241512922222

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, TALWARA

Br anch Name : TURNER
Semest er 2

Name
SUKHW NDER SI NGH

Mks. Cbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
99931 (A/ ) 17 99932 (0O /45

99933 (0O /46 ) 17 99935 (0 /231

99977 (O /26 )/

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/ 24

St at us
REAPPEAR



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 129
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13311112926939

13311112926940

13311112926943

13311112926947

13311112926948

13311112926952

13311112926953

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE
Branch Nane

Name
AJAY KUVAR

DAVI NDER SI NGH

JAGROOP SI NGH

RAHUL SHARNVA

RAVAN KUMAR

VI NOD KUMAR

WARI S MASI H

TURNER
Semest er 2

AINALA

Ms. Qbt .
515

503

504

517

509

505

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(P /65
(O /47
(O /44
(A/

(O /48
(O /42
(P /61
(O /48
(O /42
(P /65
(O /44
(O /44
(P /65
(O /47
(O /42
(P /67
(O /46
(O /42
(P /61
(O /44

(0 /40

)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)17
)17
)/
)17
)/ 16
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(O 1/60

(0 /230

(O 1/60

(0 /232

(0157

(0 /230

(0157

(01227

(0157

(01237

(O 1/60

(0 /228

(O /65

(01230

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 26

) 7

)/ 24

)/ 8

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 26

)7

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 24

St at us
PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 129
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13311612927311

13311612927312

13311612927314

13311612927316

13311612927321

13311612927322

13311612927324

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, PATTI
Branch Nane

Name
ANGREJ SI NGH

BHUPI NDER SI NGH

DAVI NDERJEET SI NGH

GURBI NDER SI NGH

LOVEPREET SI NGH

PARDEEP SI NGH

RANJODH SI NGH

TURNER
Semest er 2

Ms. Qbt .
526

528

531

524

521

509

518

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(P /72
(0132
(O /42
(P /75
(O /34
(O /42
(P /75
(0133
(O /44
(P /75
(0132
(O /42
(P /75
(0132
(O /42
(P /75
(0133
(0O /40
(P /69
(0135

(0 /42

)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)17
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(O /66

(01243

(O 1/69

(0 /239

(0167

(01242

(O /66

(0 /241

(O /63

(0 /239

(O /63

(0 /235

(O /66

( O /240

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

) 27

)7

)/ 26

)/ 8

) 27

)7

)/ 24

)7

)/ 25

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



